1. AP15SA REIABRIRFAHEE

Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter For AP15A




1. AP15A REh=CERMITE -4
Pneumatic Presser Foot Lifter For AP15A

Fr 9%

Ref.No.

O 3 O\ L AW

DO DD DO DO DD DD DD DD DD DD = e i i e
O OO IO A LW — OO0 JIO0NLn B~ W — O

Yt 4w 5%

Parts No.
4AP0150101
4AP0150102
4AP015A0103
4AP0150104
4AP0150105
2120000626
4AP0150107
8MA06400510A
4AP0150109
4TCS310124
2100000323
SMMO06401010A
4UTB020306
4AP0170108
4AP0170105
4AP0150116
91060101005
91060101005
8MC04281407D
4AP0150134
91060101005
91060101005
8MB04280807K
8MA04280207A
2270000211
4AP0150126
4AP015A0127
90DW040
66800

#

Description

fi

SABRET. Cylinder
7 Speed Controller

SUBRE4H Cylinder Asm.

1245 Stud
$#55 Joint

LGS Pin

HFE Lever
BEIE Nut (C05-33 M6-1%5)

JERFAIFZE Presser Bar

G675 R EF#UE Connector
& Washer

B2%% Screw (MT0419 M6-1%10)

R4 Plastic Binding Wire
HHERRE Speed Controller

d62= E& #20E Connector

a5 Directional Control Valves
7R (06%d4*310L) Connector

72 B (P6*d4*100L) Connector

2% Screw (CT0225 M4-0.7%14)
ELJE Base

72 RS (96*d4*450L) Connector

22 R (P6*d4*365L) Connector
2% Screw (CT0215 M4-0.7%8)

JRIE Nut (STC02-01-02 M4-0.7%2.5)

HLPE Base
$THE#2 Needle Bar Protector

$HHEsE 240 Needle Bar Protector Asm.

APE Washer
JH4R O1l Wick

BT HE

Amt.Req.

i e e e e e e e S Tl e e e S T e S T N T N B e e N i e e e R R =



